Osterreichische BMX Staats-/Meisterschaft 2024

6. -7.7.2024 BMX Track Baierdorf/AUT

Veranstalter: Union BMX Baierdorf
Vinzenz WEINFURTER
Karl KAGER

Rennleiter:
Chief Commissaire:
Chief Assist:

Klasse

Women Cruiser - 29
Women Cruiser - 29
Women Cruiser - 29
Women Cruiser - 29
Women Cruiser - 29

Women Cruiser - 29

Cruiser - 29, Cruiser 30 - 39

Cruiser-29 &30-39
Cruiser-29&30-39
Cruiser-29 &30-39
Cruiser-29&30-39
Cruiser 40+
Cruiser 40+
Cruiser 40+
Cruiser 40+
Cruiser 40+
Cruiser 40+
Cruiser 40+
Cruiser 40+
Boys -8
Boys -
Boys -
Boys -
Boys -
Boys -
Boys -

Harald MUTHER
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BAUER Lena
GEIBBUCHLER Lisa
SMERITSCHNIG Chiara
NACHBAUR Michelle
RAREJ Judith

KOGLER Lukas
ESSER Lukas
EBNER Thomas
GEIERHOFER Peter

KROLL Philipp
DERLER Christoph
HUMER Marcus
HABERL Florian
WEBERHOFER Hannes
KORNBERGER Johann
MARTE Thomas

HOFER Gustav
SZARKA Konstantin
OPPEL Emil
JANTSCH Matthias
EULLER Helene
MARTE Feenja

LRV STMK
LRV NO
LRVVBG
F2004 AUT
F2002 AUT
F1999  AUT
F2006  AUT
F2006  AUT
2005 AUT
2009 AUT
1990 AUT
2002 AUT
1973 AUT
1975 AUT
1976 AUT
1981 AUT
1973 AUT
1964 AUT
1973 AUT
2016 AUT
2017 AUT
2017 GER
2017 AUT
F2015 AUT
F2017 AUT

ARBO Radsport BMX Vésendorf
ARBO Radsport BMX Vésendorf
ASKO Dr. Auer BMX Team Miihlen
OAMTC RC Ratikon Bludenz
ASKO Dr. Auer BMX Team Miihlen

ASKO Dr. Auer BMX Team Miihlen
ASKO Dr. Auer BMX Team Miihlen
Union BMX Baierdorf

ASKO RSC Veitsch

ASKO Sportler Linz

Union BMX Baierdorf

ASKO Sportler Linz

Union BMX Baierdorf

Union BMX Baierdorf

Union BMX Baierdorf
OAMTC RC Rétikon Bludenz

Union BMX Baierdorf

Union BMX Baierdorf
OAMTC RC Rétikon Bludenz
OAMTC RC Rétikon Bludenz
ASKO Sportler Linz

OAMTC RC Rétikon Bludenz
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4 13 4
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6 18 6
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1 3 1
2 6 2
3 9 3
4 12 4
5 15 5
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Anmerkung
Pts OK 12
Pts OK 17
Pts OK 24
Pts OK 30
Pts OK 37
Pts OK 8
Pts OK 17
Pts OK 23
Pts OK 0
Pts OK 11
Pts motos 18
Pts motos 19
Pts OK 33
Pts motos 42
Pts motos 45
Pts OK 56
Pts OK 8
Pts OK 16
Pts OK 24
Pts OK 32
Pts OK 40
Pts OK 24



Osterreichische BMX Staats-/Meisterschaft 2024

6. -7.7.2024 BMX Track Baierdorf/AUT

Veranstalter: Union BMX Baierdorf

ERHARDT David
FANDLER Max
OPPEL Janik
MUTHER Samuel
EGGER Johannes
GESSON Nico
FLADL Alexander

MEITZ Samuel
DERLER David
HAUSER Noah
BERGER Lilly
PESCHL Felix
SCHWARZ Leo
OPPEL Luka
LINS Mika
JANTSCH Mario
DUNSER Lorenz

HOHENGASSNER Sandro
FANDLER Leo
KARTUSCH Finn
WONISCH Markus
MARTE Feanor

MARTE Paikea
HORNUNG Moritz
ERHARDT Noah

Rennleiter:  Vinzenz WEINFURTER
Chief Commissaire:  Karl KAGER
Chief Assist: ~ Harald MUTHER
Klasse P SNr
Boys 9-10
Boys9- 10 1 2
Boys9-10 2 2
Boys9- 10 3 1
Boys9-10 4 3
Boys9- 10 5 9
Boys9-10 6 10
Boys9- 10 7 8
Boys 11-12
Boys 11-12 1 1
Boys 11-12 2 7
Boys 11-12 3 14
Boys 11-12 4 6
Boys 11-12 5 10
Boys 11-12 6 4
Boys 11-12 7 7
Boys 11-12 8 11
Boys 11-12 9 3
Boys 11-12 10 13
Boys 13- 14
Boys 13- 14 1 3
Boys 13- 14 2 6
Boys 13- 14 3 3
Boys 13- 14 4 1
Boys 13- 14 5 5
Boys 13- 14 6 F05
Boys 13- 14 7 4
Boys 13- 14 8 10
Boys 13- 14 9 13

GESSON Marc

LRV STMK
LRV NO
LRVVBG
2014 AUT
2015 AUT
2015 GER
2015 AUT
2014 AUT
2014 AUT
2014 AUT
2013 AUT
2012 AUT
2012 AUT
F2012 AUT
2012 AUT
2013 AUT
2013 GER
2012 AUT
2013 AUT
2013 AUT
2010 AUT
2011 AUT
2011 AUT
2011 AUT
2011 AUT
F2009 AUT
2011 AUT
2011 AUT
2011 AUT

ARBO Radsport BMX Vésendorf
Union BMX Baierdorf

OAMTC RC Rétikon Bludenz
OAMTC RC Ratikon Bludenz
OAMTC RC Rétikon Bludenz
OAMTC RC Ratikon Bludenz
ASKO RSC Veitsch

OAMTC RC Rétikon Bludenz
Union BMX Baierdorf

ASKO RSC Veitsch

Union BMX Baierdorf

OAMTC RC Rétikon Bludenz
ASKO Dr. Auer BMX Team Miihlen
OAMTC RC Rétikon Bludenz
OAMTC RC Rétikon Bludenz
OAMTC RC Rétikon Bludenz
OAMTC RC Rétikon Bludenz

Union BMX Baierdorf

Union BMX Baierdorf

ARBO Radsport BMX Vésendorf
ASKO RSC Veitsch

OAMTC RC Rétikon Bludenz
OAMTC RC Rétikon Bludenz
ARBO Radsport BMX Vésendorf
ARBO Radsport BMX Vésendorf
OAMTC RC Rétikon Bludenz
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Anmerkung
Pts OK 8
Pts OK 21
Pts OK 26
Pts motos 38
Pts motos 39
Pts OK 49
Pts OK 15
Pts OK 9
Pts motos 10
Pts motos 17
Pts OK 15
Pts OK 16
Pts motos 18
Pts motos 20
Pts OK 20
Pts OK 25
Pts OK 30
Pts OK 6
Pts motos 10
Pts motos 12
Pts motos 13
Pts motos 18
Pts OK 17
Pts OK 24
Pts OK 23
Pts OK 27



Osterreichische BMX Staats-/Meisterschaft 2024

6. -7.7.2024 BMX Track Baierdorf/AUT

Veranstalter: Union BMX Baierdorf

Rennleiter:
Chief Commissaire:
Chief Assist:

Klasse
Boys 15 - 16, Women 17+
Boys 15 - 16, Women 17+
Boys 15 - 16, Women 17+
Boys 15 - 16, Women 17+
Boys 15 - 16, Women 17+
Boys 15 - 16, Women 17+
Boys 15 - 16, Women 17+
Men 17+
Men 17+
Men 17+
Men 17+
Men 17+
Men 17+
Men 17+

Vinzenz WEINFURTER

Karl KAGER

Harald MUTHER
P SNr
1 1
2 2
3 2
4 12
5 3
6 4
1 906
2 15
3 7
4 6
5 5
6 6

WAGNER Valentin
MUTHER Valentin
NACHBAUR Raphael
WEBERHOFER Felix
BAUER Lena
MUTHER Hannah

SLAVIK Hannes
GOSSL Nico
NICOLA Daniel
HORN Eduard
HOFMANN Sandro
HOFMANN Nico

LRV STMK
LRV NO
LRVVBG
2008 AUT
2009 AUT
2008 AUT
2009 AUT
F2004 AUT
F2005 AUT
1989 AUT
2006 AUT
1986 AUT
1995 AUT
2007 AUT
2007 AUT

ARBO Radsport BMX Vésendorf
OAMTC RC Ratikon Bludenz
OAMTC RC Rétikon Bludenz
Union BMX Baierdorf

ARBO Radsport BMX Vésendorf
OAMTC RC Ratikon Bludenz

RTS Bike Kids

ARBO Radsport BMX Vésendorf
ARBO Radsport BMX Vésendorf
ASKO Dr. Auer BMX Team Miihlen
ARBO Radsport BMX Vésendorf
ARBO Radsport BMX Vésendorf
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Anmerkung
Pts OK 8
Pts OK 21
Pts OK 26
Pts OK 29
Pts motos 41
Pts motos 43
Pts OK 8
Res.2ndday 20
Res.2ndday 20
Pts OK 34
Pts OK 42
Pts OK 44



